
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

MAR-2021

14-APR-2021 10:4207-APR-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

APR-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 56925447

Total Members 2326

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      27,33,322

Total Refund Advance      15,66,080

          2,700Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           1,189

Unexempted

      42,99,402

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 219
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       14,068CHANDAN
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,082        1,559424 101064869287 N.A.
       12,993             5       12,993

CHANDAN
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       12,993

            0          477 - -

       23,772CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

        1,236        1,781425 100122544392 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

CHANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       29,504CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,859426 101394688122 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

CHANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       25,156
CHANDAN
KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,250        1,875427 100485087490 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,621

CHANDAN
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          625 - -

       22,655CHANDAN
SINGH

        1,112        1,602428 100126996025 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       23,238
CHANDER
BHUSHAN
CHAUBEY

        1,250        1,859429 101035173701 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

CHANDER
BHUSHAN
CHAUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       10,711CHANDR
PRAKASH

          791        1,139430 100916724695 N.A.
        9,495            12        9,495CHANDR

PRAKASH
-

        9,495
            0          348 - -

       26,263CHANDRA
DHAR SHUKLA

        1,250        1,800431 100123118361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
DHAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,043CHANDRA JHA
KISHOR

        1,250        1,800432 100122849677 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

KISHOR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,415CHANDRA
MOHAN

        1,250        1,800433 101474890345 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

MOHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,090CHANDRA
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800434 100432040953 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,658
CHANDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

          638          919435 101471377731 N.A.
        7,658            15        7,658

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

-
        7,658

            0          281 - -

       21,226CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

        1,040        1,499436 101424558805 N.A.
       12,489             2       12,489CHANDRA

SHEKHAR
-

       12,489
            0          459 - -

       25,610CHANDRA
SHEKHAR NEGI

        1,250        1,800437 101106274493 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
NEGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,357CHANDRA VIJAY
SINGH

        1,236        1,781438 100123128378 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842CHANDRA

VIJAY SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       17,254CHANDRA MANI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800439 100626772856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRAMA

NI KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,800
CHANDRA
PRAKASH
YADAV

        1,250        1,800440 101576631987 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRAPR
AKASH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,508CHANDRIKA
YADAV

        1,250        1,800441 101229377780 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRIKA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       41,724
CHANDVEER         1,250        1,800442 101249565563 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHANDVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,738CHHATAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800443 100124381985 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHATTER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       71,174GAURAV
DAHIYA

        1,250        1,800633 100151538990 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

DAHIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,468GAURAV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800634 101585861922 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,508GAURAV
SINGH

        1,250        1,800635 101319941673 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,922GAURAV
TIWARI

        1,083        1,560636 101172274646 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000GAURAV

TIWARI
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       26,911GAURI
SHANKAR

        1,250        1,800637
*
10108430231
4

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURSHANK

ER LODHI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,714GAUTAM
KUMAR

          743        1,071638 100692714553 N.A.
        8,921            14        8,921GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

        8,921
            0          328 - -

       17,951GAUTAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800639 100958828936 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,238GAUTAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,859640 100920919654 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       23,239GAUTAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800641 101425105048 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,821
GAYA  PRASAD         1,166        1,680642 100626474112 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000GAYA
PRASAD

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       18,395
GAYTRI  SINGH         1,166        1,680643 101064869225 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000GAYTRI
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       21,877GHANSA
HANSDA

        1,250        1,800644 101278446726 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GHANSA

HANSDA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,992GHANSHYAM
GOSWAMI

        1,250        1,800645 101284222644 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GHANSHYAM

GOSWAMI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,100
GINNI  KUMARI         1,250        1,800646 101106277647 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000GINNI
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,580GIRISH
SHUKLA

        1,250        1,800647 101064785958 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GIRISHCHAN
DRA
BRAHMADEV
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,714GIRJA
SHANKAR

        1,250        2,140648 100153811416 N.A.
       15,000             7       17,836

GIRJA
SHANKER
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          890 - -

       16,691GOLU
KUSHWAHA

        1,249        1,799649 101167297911 N.A.
       14,992             1       14,992GOLU

KUSHWAHA
-

       14,992
            0          550 - -

       34,196GOPAL
CHHETRI

        1,250        1,800650 101035174308 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOPAL

CHHETRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,148
GOPAL  GIRI         1,250        1,800651 100505352500 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOPAL  GIRI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,171
GOPAL  MISHRA         1,250        2,035652

*
10110626130
4

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962GOPAL

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       26,236
GOPAL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800653 101191727006 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GOPAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       27,789JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,859802 100726677874 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       16,691JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,249        1,799803 101284222541 N.A.
       14,992             1       14,992JITENDRA

KUMAR
Others

       14,992
            0          550 Others -

       27,481JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800804 100957433563 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,236JITENDRA
KUMAR DAS

        1,250        1,859805 101035174144 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492JITENDRA

KUMAR DAS
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       17,519JITENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA

          797        1,148806 101561109655 N.A.
        9,568             0        9,568

JITENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        9,568

            0          351 - -

       29,734JITENDRA
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,250        2,048807 101149022469 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,069

JITENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          798 - -

       26,734JITENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800808 100482430863 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,292JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,136        1,637809 100505779280 N.A.
       13,643             5       13,643

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,643

            0          501 - -

       31,834JITENDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        2,256810 100176708767 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797JITENDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       21,883JITENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,800811 101213954750 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,734
JITENDRA
SINGH
BHADORIA

        1,250        1,800812 100177184643 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000JITENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,772JITENDRA
YADAV

          500          720813 101144889396 N.A.
        5,997            19        5,997JITENDRA

YADAV
-

        5,997
            0          220 - -

       33,593
JITESH  PAL         1,250        1,800814 101186551085 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITESH PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,097
JEET NATH RAY           978        1,409815 100506159359 N.A.

       11,742             5       11,742
JITNATH RAI -

       11,742
            0          431 - -

       41,869JOGINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800816 100066356355 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JOGINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,674
JOLLY  EDWARD         1,250        1,800817 101217537563 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000JOLLY
EDWARD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,000
JOSE  PAUL         1,250        1,800818 101258534819 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JOSE PAUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,142JOYDEB
BARMAN

        1,250        1,859819 100012992214 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492JOYDEB

BARMAN
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       19,970
JYOTI         1,250        1,859820 101648339457 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
JYOTI -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       24,554
JYOTI  PRAKASH         1,250        1,800821 101637764321 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000JYOTI
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,006
JYOTI  KHETAN         1,098        1,581822 101161338375 N.A.

       13,176             0       13,176JYOTI
KHETAN

-
       13,176

            0          483 - -
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       15,053
JYOTI  PATWA         1,000        1,440823 101170830079 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
JYOTI PATWA -

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       11,616JYOTI ROHIDAS
TARTE

          645          929824 101607270484 N.A.
        7,742            11        7,742

JYOTI
ROHIDAS
TARTE

-
        7,742

            0          284 - -

       25,487
JYOTI  DEVI         1,250        1,800825 100753517376 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JYOTI SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,387
K
RAGHAVENDAR
REDDY

          457          658826 101149550036 N.A.
        5,484            21        5,484

K
RAGHAVEND
AR REDDY

-
        5,484

            0          201 - -

       26,768KABIR KUMAR
RAY

        1,250        1,800827 101006574280 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KABIR

KUMAR RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,230KAILASH
CHAND

        1,250        1,800828 100736878132 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAILASH

CHAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,694KAILASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800829 101262732136 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAILASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,141
KAILASH
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        2,256830 100692426981 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797

KAILASH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       26,234
KAJAL  SINGH         1,250        1,800831 101540160781 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAJAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       39,340
K  SREEKANTH         1,250        1,800832 101403359371 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAKUNURI
SREEKANTH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       34,968
RAJASHEKAR  K         1,250        1,800833 100505168979 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KALAKANTI
RAJASEKHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,840KALAKRUSHNA
PARIDA

        1,250        1,800834 101229377779 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KALAKRUSH

NA PARIDA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,042
KALPANA         1,250        1,800835 100186445351 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KALPANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,988
KALPANA         1,250        1,800836 100186548118 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KALPANA
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,142
KAMAL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800837 100511977764 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000KAMAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,282
KAMAL  KANTI         1,250        1,800838 100948980150 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL
KANTI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,664
KAMAL  KUMAR         1,250        2,035839 100584534817 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962KAMAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       18,798KAMALA
SHANKAR

        1,236        1,781840 100034299319 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842KAMALA

SHANKAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       10,711KAMALBHAN
SINGH

          791        1,139841 101214655203 N.A.
        9,495            12        9,495KAMALBHAN

SINGH
-

        9,495
            0          348 - -

       27,605KAMALDEV
RAY

        1,250        1,800842 100187462376 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMALDEV

RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,224KAMALENDU
DOLUI

        1,250        1,800843 100482201910 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMALENDU

DOLUI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,141KAMESHWAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,256844 100187730905 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797KAMESHWAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -
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       16,642
PAMMI  DEVI         1,250        1,8591242 101561109686 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
PAMMI  DEVI -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       26,177RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001243 101185178266 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANDEY
RAJESHKUMA
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,728
PANKAJ         1,250        2,1591244 100978170296 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0          909 - -

       25,700
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001245 100627629135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,939
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591246 100692362230 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       17,891
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,249        1,7991247 101149022545 N.A.

       14,992             1       14,992PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,992

            0          550 - -

       17,071
PANKAJ  KUMAR           782        1,1261248 101106271329 N.A.

        9,382             0        9,382PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        9,382

            0          344 - -

       26,734
PANKAJ  SINGH         1,250        1,8001249 100726440886 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,429
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591250 100266484615 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       19,095
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001251 100266298108 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,908
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001252 100266545763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,620PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,8591253 101540160694 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

PANKAJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       28,704PANKAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001254 101020003810 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,271PANKAJ KUMAR
VERMA

          583          8401255 101675874455 N.A.
        6,996            17        6,996

PANKAJ
KUMAR
VERMA

-
        6,996

            0          257 - -

       25,865
PANKAJ  SINGH         1,250        1,8001256 100266305834 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       96,356
PANKAJ  VERMA         1,250        1,8001257 100790389501 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,667
PANALAL         1,250        1,8001258 100265765479 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANNA LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,047
PAPPU  RAM           789        1,1371259 100267104346 N.A.

        9,472             0        9,472
PAPPU RAM -

        9,472
            0          348 - -

       19,009
PAPU  SAIKIA         1,250        1,8001260 100688555125 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAPU  SAIKIA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,212
PARAS  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001261 101221337576 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PARAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,700PARAS NATH
MAHTO

          610          8791262 101084302322 N.A.
        7,325            17        7,325PARAS NATH

MAHTO
-

        7,325
            0          269 - -
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       19,295
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,170        1,6861454 101006386436 N.A.

       14,047             7       14,047RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       14,047

            0          516 - -

       17,391
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,249        1,7991455 101149022647 N.A.

       14,992             1       14,992RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       14,992

            0          550 - -

       15,857
RAJESH  KUMAR           874        1,2591456 101084302712 N.A.

       10,495            10       10,495RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       10,495

            0          385 - -

        4,498
RAJESH  KUMAR           375          5401457 101317681978 N.A.

        4,498            22        4,498RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        4,498

            0          165 - -

       20,442
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591458 100295344199 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       31,707
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        2,5241459 100295344134 N.A.

       15,000             0       21,037RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,274 - -

       28,425
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001460 101487630426 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,485
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001461 100505160818 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,441
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001462 101471377461 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,110
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001463 100295344031 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,709RAJESH
MISHRA

        1,243        1,7901464 100046160970 N.A.
       14,918             0       14,918RAJESH

MISHRA
-

       14,918
            0          547 - -

       21,870
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001465 101390500266 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,238
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591466 100711757112 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       19,322
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        2,1561467 100688911980 N.A.

       15,000             3       17,970RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          906 - -

       41,048
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001468 100950390029 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,288RAJESH KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001469 101064868306 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,623RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001470 101335533449 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,765RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001471 101396615474 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

RAJESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,799RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8591472 100296465992 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

RAJESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       19,111RAJESH KUMAR
PAPPU

        1,166        1,6801473 100296152633 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

RAJESH
KUMAR
PAPPU

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       26,236
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001474 100295344217 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH
KUMAR
SHIVHARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       16,550
UDIP  ROY         1,166        1,6802188 101302248130 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
UDIP ROY -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       21,042
UMA KHAWAS         1,250        1,8002189 100394671770 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UMA
KHAWAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,957UMESH
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,8592190 101425108729 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492UMESH

CHANDRA
Others

       15,000
            0          609 Others -

       24,738UMESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8002191 101591185799 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

UMESH
KUMAR
PANDAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,288UMESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8002192 100395348371 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

UMESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,531UMESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,112        1,6022193 100395364629 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

UMESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,350

            0          490 - -

       24,219UMESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,041        1,4992194 101350978133 N.A.
       12,494             6       12,494

UMESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       12,494

            0          458 - -

       16,280
UMESH  SINGH           810        1,1672195 100395115934 N.A.

        9,724             0        9,724UMESH
SINGH

-
        9,724

            0          357 - -

       24,457UMRAV SINGH
YADAV

        1,250        1,8002196 101167567926 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

UMRAV
SINGH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,442
UPASNA  SINGH           390          5612197 101677689131 N.A.

        4,678            21        4,678UPASNA
ARKAVANSHI

-
        4,678

            0          171 - -

       30,089UPENDER
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,250        2,4002198 100395823781 N.A.
       15,000             2       20,001

UPENDER
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0        1,150 - -

       18,948UPENDER
SINGH TOMAR

        1,250        2,1102199 101317681921 N.A.
       15,000             2       17,584

UPENDER
SINGH
TOMAR

Others
       15,000

            0          860 Others -

       43,139UPENDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        3,0542200 100395851271 N.A.
       15,000             0       25,453UPENDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,804 - -

       22,981UPENDRA
CHOUDHARY

        1,236        1,7812201 101123826668 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842UPENDRA

CHOUDHARY
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       21,298UPENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        2,2562202 100395880185 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797UPENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       29,804URMENDER
SINGH DUTTA

        1,250        1,8002203 101162508956 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

URMINDER
SINGH
DUTTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,565
UTTAM  SINGH         1,250        1,8002204 101197533414 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UTTAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,144VADLAMOODI
SURESH

        1,250        1,8002205 101211194763 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VADLAMOOD

I SURESH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,737VAIBHAV
SINGH

        1,250        1,8592206 101214655235 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492VAIBHAV

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       47,252VAISHALI
PARMAR

        1,250        1,8002207 101003068471 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VAISHALI

PARMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,384VANGARI
SRAVAN         1,250        1,8002208 101260635367 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VANGARI
SRAVAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       21,220VIKASH KUMAR
SINGH

          874        1,2592251 101215875566 N.A.
       10,495            10       10,495

VIKASH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,495

            0          385 - -

       10,994
VIKASH  SINGH           916        1,3192252 101084302442 N.A.

       10,994             9       10,994VIKASH
SINGH

-
       10,994

            0          403 - -

       21,840VIKASH
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,8002253 101327196397 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKASHCHAN

DRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,004
VIKESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8592254 101299211711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492VIKESH
KUMAR

Others
       15,000

            0          609 Others -

       28,102
VIKRAM  SINGH         1,250        2,3472255 100406220708 N.A.

       15,000             2       19,559VIKRAM
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0        1,097 - -

       17,903VIKARAM
KUMAR

        1,166        1,6802256 101291630992 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000VIKRAM

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       29,292VIKRAM
PRATAP

        1,250        2,2562257 101014917604 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797VIKRAM

PRATAP
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       28,390
VIKRAM  SINGH         1,250        1,8002258 101208602822 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,975VIKRAM SINGH
BAGHEL

        1,124        1,6192259 101546314659 N.A.
       13,493             8       13,493

VIKRAM
SINGH
BAGHEL

-
       13,493

            0          495 - -

       23,238VIKRANT
MALIK

        1,250        1,8592260 101084301893 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492VIKRANT

MALIK
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       30,262VIMAL
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,9422261 100412879310 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,182VIMAL

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          692 - -

       55,679VIMAL
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8002262 100747420299 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIMAL

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,391VIMLESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,249        1,7992263 101214655120 N.A.
       14,992             1       14,992

VIMLESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,992

            0          550 - -

       26,734
VIMLESH SINGH         1,250        1,8002264 100406949603 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000VIMLESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,268VINAY KISHORE
SINGH

        1,250        2,2862265 100407040181 N.A.
       15,000             5       19,051

VINAY
KISHORE
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,036 - -

       26,236VINAY KUMAR
OJHA

        1,250        1,8002266 100978171601 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VINAY

KUMAR OJHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,238VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8592267 101387814067 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       28,356
VINAYAK
DATTATRAY
HOLKAR

        1,250        1,8002268 100412972703 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINAYAK
DATTATRAY
HOLKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,306VINOD KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8002269 100047154949 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINDO
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,738
VINOD  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002270 101006386126 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,738
VINOD  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002271 101084302295 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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